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DECORATIVE LAMINATES

Size: 11.25"x11.25"




Size: 11"x11”

vielam

DECORATIVE LAMINATES

vapned

C\@D Violam high-pressure decorative laminates.
A brand that represents craftsmanship

of the highest order. Born when vision met skill,
and science met ari, it understands the fine art

FOR SPACES THAT REFLECT of making a masterpiece.
A DISCERNING An ISO 9001 certified company, Violam is a part of

@d\(}é\ a house of high pressure decorative laminates with an

experience of more than two decades. With exports to

over 60 countries from India,

FOR INTERIORS THAT ENTHRALL it has been awarded the prestigious CE Marking
THE AESTHETIC in quality and efficiency.

@é/ld’;% A comprehensive range of designs, textures and decors

created by state-of-the-art machines makes

Violam laminates the first choice of architects, interior

FOR CONNOISSEURS WHO
APPRECIATE

decorators and designers.

Violam decorative laminates are available in five

@Z@ % different sizes to fit your varying needs.
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DESIGN NAME

LUMBER

PULTER OAK
CLOVER OAK

SANDY TEAK ALLOVER
DUST TEAK ALLOVER
DIMTEAK ALLOVER
MILLTOWN NELSON
SUMMER NELSON
DIVA LEATHER OAK
LYON WALNUT
SALZACH BEECH
CLIFTON NUT WOOD
MOLDAN WOOD
WAVE LINE
EUROPEAN ASH
CHERRY MAHOGANY
WOOD OAK
SONOMA OAK
MANITOBA WILLOW
RAW MATT

TWIST WOOD

TWIST TREBLE
SALISBURY OAK

ICE CREAMWOOD
MARIBOR

NOCE ROMA
JUGLAN BURCH
ELEGENT NELSON
MONK NELSON

SILVER LEONE NUT

BLACKISH GREENHILL NUT

SUNLESH GREENHILL NUT

TWILIGHT BANANA WOOD
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12034

12059
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12057
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DESIGN NAME

HEATHER GROVE WOOD

MANHATTON BANANA WOOD

MACKINAC LEATHER

NUTMEG LEATHER

BROWN FUMED WOOD

DARK FUMED

FUMED OAK

LIGHT FUMED

LAMITEKWOOD

SHINE KANVAS

WHITE KANVAS

CANYONE VINTAGE BEECH

SHELL

CHERRY MAHOGANY

CANYON OAK

CANYON MONUMENT OAK

MINERAL ASH

MINERAL RED

FINE FABRIC

BEIGE BURLAB

DARK DAMASK

ORGANZA

GLACIAL WHITE

ULTIMATE BLACK

RAIN

CLASSICAL OAK

BLACK WALNUT

SNOW WELLOW

CANADIAN OAK

SAW GRAZE

ANGEL OAK

CROUCH OAK

DARK WALNUT

ARCTICWOOD
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VRM 10
VRM 10
VRM 12
VRM 12
VRM 8
VRM 8
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VRM 8
VRM 13
VRM 7
VRM 7
VRM 11
VSE 15
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12008

12016

12047

12058

12036

12038

12058

12068

10001
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11004

11015

11020

11003

11011

11015

11021

11050

11006

11043

11047

12034

12036

12025

12028

12030

12049

DESIGN NAME

LIBRETTO
TROPICAL TEAK
CHERRY BOSSOM
EVERGREEN ASH
EASTERN WALNUT
CHESS

DARK OAK

WHITE WENGE
EASTERN WALNUT
COUNTRY OAK
ROCK AGE
BROOKLYIN MARBLE
TIVOLI MARBLE
VESUV MARBLE
MYSORE IVORY
ULTIMATE BLACK
HARBOR BROWN
CARVAN LEATHER
GLACIAL WHITE
CITY SHADOW
ULTIMATE BLACK
TOASTED BROWN
TOMATO RED
TRACKS

PEACH

MIDNIGHT NAVY
ORANGE BRUST
CLASSICAL OAK
DARK OAK

MURO

THUNDER MAPPLE
ASH OAK
SONOMA OAK

BRIGHT ELM
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VLO 19
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VCH 20
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VRG 22
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12058

12068

12007

12022

12067

DESIGN NAME

DIAFOS

OMAHA CHERRY
WOOD OAK
DARK OAK

LIME ABACA
MANITOBA WILLOW
NUTSHELL
LOVENDER
MINERAL ASH
MINERAL BROWN
CANYON APPLE
MINERAL RED
FINE PINE
CUBAN MAHOGANY
CROUCH OAK
EVERGREEN ASH
ULMUS PROCERA
CEDAR RICH
DESERT

SMOKE

CITY SHADOW
ULMUS PROCERA
CEDARRICH
BLACK WALNUT
BAKED OAK
SPRING OAK
DARK OAK
ULMUS PROCERA
EASTERN WALNUT
COUNTRY OAK
SAW SLASH
ENDECOTT PEAR
OREGON MAPLE

ARCTICWOOD
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COUNTRY OAK
CANADIAN OAK
SPARKLE
ULTIMATE BLACK
PARROT GREEN
BRILLIENT BLUE
TABASCO
TOMATO RED
NATURAL OAK
CLASSICAL OAK
CROUCH OAK
DARK OAK
ARCTICWOOD
ALUWAVE

INTAL BEACH
WYOMING MAPLE
THUNDER MAPPLE
DARK TAKOJ
MOLDAU ACACIA
SOFT SUEDE
DARK OAK
EVERGREEN ASH
ULMUS PROCERA
COUNTRY OAK
BARE BARK
CUBAN MAHOGANY
SPRING OAK
CEDAR RICH
SATINATA
ENDECOTT PEAR
WYOMING MAPLE
WOOD OAK
BLEACHED WALNUT

MOLDAU ACACIA
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NOCE ROMA
JUGLAN BURCH
UNICORE

FRESH WHITE
FRESH WHITE
GLACIAL WHITE
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CITY SHADOW
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ULTIMATE BLACK
ULTIMATE BLACK
CALIFORNIA BLUE
CALIFORNIA BLUE
GOLDEN YELLOW
GOLDEN YELLOW
BLOOD RED
BLOOD RED
BRILLIANT GLOSS
FRESH WHITE
GLACIAL WHITE
ULTIMATE BLACK
SATIN PINK

SHY CHERRY
PARROT GREEN
CALIFORNIA BLUE
VIKING YELLOW
TOMATO RED
CHERRY MAHOGANY
BROWN PINE
SIBERIAN LARCH
DARK WALNUT
RUSTIC WALNUT
YADAN BLACKWOOD
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DESIGN FINISH PAGE DESIGN FINISH PAGE DESIGN FINISH PAGE DESIGN FINISH PAGE DESIGN FINISH PAGE DESIGN FINISH PAGE

NO. DESIGN NAME CODE  NO. NO. DESIGN NAME CODE  NO. NO. DESIGN NAME CODE  NO. NO. DESIGN NAME CODE  NO. NO. DESIGN NAME CODE  NO. NO. DESIGN NAME CODE  NO.
12070  MOLDAU ACACIA VGL 47 12016  CHERRY BOSSOM VSD 68 12052  CEDARRICH VSD 52 12101 MILLTOWN NELSON VSD 53 11022  SOFT CRANBERRY VSD 75 11058  DIM GREY VSD 75
12077  RAW CHARM VGL 46 12018  CUBAN MAHOGANY VSD 62 12053  BROWNTOKAJ VSD 68 12102  SUMMER NELSON VSD 53 11023  RICH CORAL VSD 75 11059  GOOGLE GREY VSD 75
12094  BLACKISH GREENHILL NUT VGL 47 12019  CHERRY MAHOGANY VSD 62 12054  DARKTAKOJ VSD 67 12103  ICONIC BEACH VSD 60 11024  CHERRY BROWN VSD 76 11060  MINT CREAM VSD 75
12095  SUNLESH GREENHILL NUT VGL 47 12020 OMAHA CHERRY VSD 68 12055  BLEACHED WALNUT VSD 64 12107  DIVA LEATHER OAK VSD 57 11025  SHY CHERRY VSD 76 11061 BABY POWDER VSD 75
12104  TWILIGHT BANANA WOOD VGL 46 12021 LEGAL MAHOGANY VSD 62 12057  DARKWALNUT VSD 63 11026  EARTH BROWN VSD 75 11062  DODGER BLUE VSD 76
12106 MANHATTON BANANA WOOD VGL 46 12022  OREGON MAPLE VSD 67 12058  EASTERN WALNUT VSD 63 120952 RED VMT 74 11027  COFFE BEANS VSD 75 11063  CADMIUM YELLOW VSD 76

12024  WYOMING MAPLE VSD 67 12059  BLACKWALNUT VSD 64 120953 BLUE VMT 74 11028  CARBON BROWN VSD 75 11064  CANARY YELLOW VSD 76

01 AUTUMN DRAPE VDG 48 12025  THUNDER MAPPLE VSD 67 12060  RUSTIC WALNUT VSD 64 120954 COPPER VMT 74 11029  FRUIT GREEN VSD 76 11065  FUZZYWUZZY VSD 76

02 SILVER HIVE VDG 48 12026 SPRING OAK VSD 56 12061 MANITOBA WILLOW VSD 65 120955 GOLD VMT 74 11030  GOLDEN BARK VSD 76 11066  CREAMY WHITE VSD 76

03 SPRING VDG 48 12027  CANYON OAK VSD 57 12062  CANYON COASTAL OLIVE VSD 58 120957  SIVER CRISS CROSE VMT 74 11031 APPLE GREEN VSD 76 11067  PINK SHERBET VSD 76

04 LIANA VDG 48 12028  ASH OAK VSD 55 12063  YADAN WOOD VSD 54 120958  BRONZE CRISS CROSS VMT 74 11032  MONSOON GREEN VSD 76 11068  WILD STRAWBERRY VSD 76

05 ALPHA JAR VDG 48 12029  WOOD OAK VSD 49 12064  BANANE ABACA VSD 58 120959  BRUSHED STEEL VMT 74 11033  AMAZON MOSS VSD 76 11069  MEDIUM SEA GREEN VSD 76

06 LEAF DROPS VDG 48 12030 SONOMA OAK VSD 54 12065  YADAN BLACKWOOD VSD 54 11034  MYSTERY GREEN VSD 76 11070  AQUA BLUE VSD 76

07 RIPE BERRY VDG 48 12031 BRENTWOOD OAK VSD 59 12066  SNOW WELLOW VSD 63 11001 FRESH WHITE VSD 75 11035  ESTEEM VSD 76

08 FLORAL DAMASK VDG 48 12032  CANYON MONUMENT OAK VSD 57 12067  ARCTICWOOD VSD 54 11002  OFF WHITE VSD 75 11036  BUDGREEN VSD 76

12033  ANGEL OAK VSD 56 12068  COUNTRY OAK VSD 59 11003  GLACIAL WHITE VSD 75 11037  PARROT GREEN VSD 76
10001 BROOKLYIN MARBLE VSD 72 12034  CLASSICAL OAK VSD 56 12069  CANADIAN OAK VSD 59 11004  MYSORE IVORY VSD 75 11038  BREEZE VSD 76
10002  TIVOLI MARBLE VSD 72 12035  CROUCH OAK VSD 56 12070  MOLDAU ACACIA VSD 68 11005  MIST WHITE VSD 75 11039  SKYLARK VSD 76 >
10003  VESUV MARBLE VSD 72 12036  DARK OAK VSD 56 12073  AGED GRACE VSD 73 11006  PEACH VSD 75 11040  LAKEBLUE VSD 76
10004  TRAVERTIN MARBLE VSD 71 12037  LIME ABACA VSD 58 12074  AGED MYSTERY VSD 73 11007  APRICOT VSD 75 11041 BRILLIENT BLUE VSD 76
10005  COLOSSEO MARBLE VSD 71 12038  WHITE WENGE VSD 70 12075  BLAZING STONE VSD 73 11008  SMOKE VSD 75 11042  CALIFORNIA BLUE VSD 76 4
12002  CRIMEAN BEACH VSD 60 12039  AFRICAN ROSE WOOD VSD 70 12076 ~ WILD STONE VSD 73 11009  DEEP GREY VSD 75 11043  MIDNIGHT NAVY VSD 76
12003  GOLDEN BEECH VSD 60 12040  RUSTIC WENGE VSD 69 12077  RAW CHARM VSD 58 11010  BARNWOOD VSD 75 11044  LOVENDER VSD 76
12004  ORIENTAL BEECH VSD 60 12041 WENGE ROYALE VSD 70 12085  PULTER OAK VSD 57 11011 CITY SHADOW VSD 75 11046  VIKING YELLOW VSD 76 >
12005  AUTUMN BEECH VSD 60 12042  COLOSSAL WENGE VSD 70 12086  CLOVER OAK VSD 57 11012 BATTLESHIP VSD 75 11047  ORANGE BRUST VSD 76
12006  INTAL BEACH VSD 60 12043  MINERAL ASH VSD 65 12089  DURANGO ELEGENT WOOD VSD 53 11013 CADET GREY VSD 75 11048  RUMBA ORANGE VSD 76
12007  ENDECOTT PEAR VSD 68 12044  MINERAL BROWN VSD 65 12090  SANDY TEAK ALLOVER VSD 61 11014  RAIN STORM VSD 75 11049  TABASCO VSD 76
12008  TROPICAL TEAK VSD 61 12045  CANYON APPLE VSD 65 12091 DUST TEAK ALLOVER VSD 61 11015  ULTIMATE BLACK VSD 76 11050  TOMATO RED VSD 76
12009  EUROPEAN ASH VSD 70 12046  MINERAL RED VSD 63 12092  DIMTEAK ALLOVER VSD 61 11016  CARNATION VSD 76 11052  PETAL PURPLE VSD 76
12011 CARYA PINE VSD 70 12047  EVERGREEN ASH VSD 51 12096  OLDE RINCON VSD 54 11017  SATIN PINK VSD 76 11053  SYRINGA VULGARIS VSD 76
12012  LARAMINE PINE VSD 51 12048  BROWN PINE VSD 51 12097  RINCON WOOD VSD 54 11018  ALMOND BEIGE VSD 75 11054  HOOKER GREEN VSD 76
12013  BLACKPINE VSD 51 12049  BRIGHT ELM VSD 52 12098  ARCTIC RINCON WOOD VSD 54 11019  CINNAMON VSD 75 11055  CALPOLY POMANA GREEN VSD 76
12014  SIBIU LARCH VSD 68 12050  ULMUS PROCERA VSD 52 12099  CABIN NELSON VSD 53 11020 HARBOR BROWN VSD 75 11056  KHAKHI VSD 75

12015  CLASSICTEAK VSD 61 12051 SIBERIAN LARCH VSD 52 12100  FINESSE ELEGENT VSD 53 11021  TOASTED BROWN VSD 75 11057  BITTERLIME VSD 76




Here's an interesting human insight. A thing of beauty is a must-touch.

(Remember the ‘do not touch’ boards at painting exhibitions?) Piggy-backing on this
curious aspect in all of us is our range of laminates with textures ranging from coarse
to smooth, wood to metal and warm to cold. Of course, they’re good looking too.
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Lumber

The different shades of lumber

just makes your surrounding little

more dynamic.
The blend of class and rawness,

keeps the admirers intrigued.
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Summer Nelson 12102 - VLM

Dim Teak Allover 12092 - VLM

Dust Teak Allover 12091 - VLM

Sandy Teak Allover 12090 - VLM

Milltown Nelson 12101 - VLM
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Wave Line

She adds energy.
She brings zeal.
She has grace.
She is impulsive.

Layer up a
surprising dimension
with wavy lines!
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Cherry Mahogany 12019 - VWL

European Ash 12009 - VWL

Sonoma Oak 12030 - VWL

Wood Oak 12029 - VWL

Manitoba Willow 12061 - VWL

Raw Matt

Everything is straight, clear, defined, when you chose to go raw.
And matt simply adds tad character.

Twist Treble 10010 - VRM

New!

Twist Wood 10009 - VRM

New!
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New!

New!

New!

- VRM

Dark Fumed 12111

New!

New!

New!

—— o — e ————— - 3
—_— —— = —— e = i
= = - - —— -
e — - — —_——
— — e — ws
— - ATV s = e ) 3 =

e e
s ==
| = ==

White Kanvas 12118 - VRM

Shine Kanvas 12117 - VRM

Light Fumed 12113 - VRM

Fumed Oak 12112 - VRM

Brown Fumed Wood 12110 - VRM
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Manhatton Banana Wood 12106 - VRM

Monk Nelson 12088 - VRM

Heather Grove Wood 12105 - VRM

Twilight Banana Wood 12104 - VRM

Elegent Nelson 12087 - VRM
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Silver Leone Nut 12093 - VRM Canyone Vintage Beech 12121 - VRM
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Sunlesh Greenhill Nut 12095 - VRM Blackish Greenhill Nut 12094 - VRM Mackinac Leather 12108 - VRM Nutmeg Leather 12109 - VRM
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Noce Roma 12083 - VRM

New!

Lamitek Wood 12116 - VRM

Maribor 12082 - VRM

Juglan Burch 12084 - VRM

Salisbury Oak 12080 - VRM

Ice Cream Wood 12081 - VRM
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Fine Fabric
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Touch it. Caress it.
Feel it with your cheek.
Rub you nose against it.

That’s enough.

It's just a laminate.
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Beige Burlab 10006 - VFF
Canyon Monument Oak 12032 - VSE Canyon Oak 12027 - VSE W‘
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Cherry Mahogany 12019 - VSE Mineral Red 12046 - VSE Mineral Ash 12043 - VSE Glacial White 11003 - VFF Ultimate Black 11015 - VFF Organza 10008 - VFF Dark Damask 10007 - VFF
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Saw Graze

Ever wondered how the
streaks of rain trickling down
a window would
feel if they were solid?

A texture that tells you, finally.

p «©

Take the woody smell of freshly cut timber.
Add to it a subtle shine. Blend in some rough smoothness.
Toast to the wilderness.

Snow Wellow 12066 - VRA Black Walnut 12059 - VRA
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Arctic Wood 12067 - VSG
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Classical Oak 12034 - VRA Canadian Oak 12069 - VRA Angel Oak 12033 - VSG Crouch Oak 12035 - VSG Dark Walnut 12057 - VSG
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The long and short of it. The fun and serious of it.

The black and white of it.
Checks bring you the best of both worlds. Mate.

The great composers
used linedsheets to write

their masterpieces.
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-VLO

Eastern Walnut 12058

Cherry Bossom 12016 - VLO

Country Oak 12068 - VCH

- VCH

Dark Oak 12036

- VCH

Eastern Walnut 12058

White Wenge 12038 - VCH
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Tropical Teak 12008 - VLO

Evergreen Ash 12047 - VLO




Rock Age

No matter how much
we progress, the past
continues to fascinate us.
Lets take a step back to
the Stone Age.

Vesuv Marble 10003 - VRG

Mysore Ivory 11004 - VRG

Brooklyin Marble 10001 - VRG

Harbor Brown 11020 - VRG

Ultimate Black 11015 - VRG

Tivoli Marble 10002 - VRG
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Tracks

Carvan Leather

Time passes, leaving
behind its tracks as
the telltale marks of

interesting times.
Your interiors have
a story to tell.

o

Sophistication
gets its name with this
texture. The ultimate
choice for those who
seek upholstery with
pedigree.

<

Peach 11006 - VTK Midnight Navy 11043 - VTK

Glacial White 11003 - VCL City Shadow 11011 - VCL
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Toasted Brown 11021 - VCL Tomato Red 11050 - VCL Ultimate Black 11015 - VCL Orange Brust 11047 - VTK Classical Oak 12034 - VTK Dark Oak 12036 - VTK
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Muro

Warps and wefts
woven through the
yarns of time.
An age-old texture

that never grows old.

Just reinvents itself
with the times.

Sonoma Oak 12030 - VMO

Bright EIm 12049 - VMO

Thunder Mapple 12025 - VMO

Diafos

The endlessness of it.
The vastness of it.The
quietness of it.

A design that pays its
respect to the great,
formidable desert.

Manitoba Willow 12061 - VDF
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Wood Oak 12029 - VDF Lime Abaca 12037 - VDF Dark Oak 12036 - VDF Omaha Cherry 12020 - VDF
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Lovender 11044 - VNS Mineral Ash 12043 - VNS

Canyon Apple 12045 - VNS Mineral Brown 12044 - VNS Mineral Red 12046 - VNS
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29/30
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Cedar Rich 12052 - VFP
Ulmus Procera 12050
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Cuban Mahogany 12018 - VFP

Crouch Oak 12035

[ J [
Fine Pine
as the smoothness

takes you back to the
stream by the log cabin

in the mountains

Close your eyes and
feel it under you fingers
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Desert

Bring into your world the majesty of BCII(ECI OCII( ”11:“:‘“' I y f I { ” {1 'J ifllr [ | H ill{ P;Ihl
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Black Walnut 12059 - VDT Spring Oak 12026 - VBO Eastern Walnut 12058 - VBO
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Smoke 11008 - VDT City Shadow 11011 - VDT Ulmus Procera 12050 - VDT Cedar Rich 12052 - VDT Ulmus Procera 12050 - VBO Dark Oak 12036 - VBO Country Oak 12068 - VBO
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Saw Slash s e . f

Bring in the carpenter
who sawed the piece
of wood. Bring in the
piece of wood that
belongs in the outdoors.

Bring in the outdoors. o J gt L | . ( | | .
I | . ! ey | I
| |

l

<

Oregon Maple 12022 - VSL Endecott Pear 12007 - VSL

Arctic Wood 12067 - VSL Canadian Oak 12069 - VSL Country Oak 12068 - V/SL
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Natural Oak

Sparkle

Smooth on the top. Rough on the sides.
Favourite of the opulent. Choice of the simplistic.
Oak, naturally.

What's a normal life
without its glittering
memories. What's a
regular day without its
sparkling moments.
What's a simple design
without a touch of
shimmer.

Parrot Green 11037 - VSP Brillient Blue 11041 - VSP
Dark Oak 12036 - VNO
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Tabasco 11049 - VSP Tomato Red 11050 - VSP Ultimate Black 11015 - VSP Classical Oak 12034 - VNO Crouch Oak 12035 - VNO Arctic Wood 12067 - VNO
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Aluwave

An ethereal wave that reflects motion
and adds shine to the mundane.
It's a fusion of fluidity and solidarity.

Moldau Acacia 12070 - VAU

Wyoming Maple 12024 - VAU Dark Takoj 12054 - VAU

Intal Beach 12006 - VAU

Thunder Mapple 12025 - VAU
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Bare Bark

Let’s build a house in the outback.
Let’s build the outback in the house.
You do the first. We'll do the rest.

Country Oak 12068 - V/SS
Cedar Rich 12052 - VBK
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Evergreen Ash 12047 - VSS Ulmus Procera 12050 - VSS Dark Oak 12036 - VSS Spring Oak 12026 - VBK Cuban Mahogany 12018 - VBK
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Satinata

A texture that brings to life the fluidity of a water
body in all its stillness. Feel the calm as much with
your bare fingers as your naked eyes.

<

Wyoming Maple 12024 - VSA

Juglan Burch 12084 - VSA New!

Noce Roma 12083 - VSA New!

Bleached Walnut 12055 - VSA

Wood Oak 12029 - VSA

Moldau Acacia 12070 - VSA
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Endecott Pear 12007 - VSA
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UNIC®RE

LAMINATES

Thrust aside those
dark edges!

What makes UNICORE unique is the identical colour of the
decorative surface and the core layers too! Flaunt your desks,
doors, counter-tops, table-tops, drawers, display shelves,
shutters and all the other furniture with stunning and

flawless UNICORE surface that has uniform look all across.

How its made?
Tastefully selected decorative papers for surface layers are
infused with treated Melamine resins. Same decorative

papers are used as core layers that are infused with specially

treated Amino resins.

UNICORE Laminate

Upper surface layer-
Melamine resin infused
Solid Coloured Decor paper

Core layers- made up of
Amino resin infused papers
that are same coloured as
surface layer

Regular Hi-gloss Laminate
Upper surface layer-

Melamine resin infused
Solid Coloured Decor paper
Core layers - made up of
Cellulose Kraft paper,

hence core is brown or black

]
|

Fresh White 11001 - COSD Fresh White 11001 - COHG
Golden Yellow 11045 - COSD Golden Yellow 11045 - COHG Glacial White 11003 - COSD Glacial White 11003 - COHG

California Blue 11042 - COSD California Blue 11042 - COHG Blood Red 11051 - COSD Blood Red 11051 - COHG

City Shadow 11011 - COSD City Shadow 11011 - COHG Ultimate Black 11015 - COSD Ultimate Black 11015 - COHG
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Brilliant
Gloss

Glossy lips. Glossy nails.
Glossy shoes.
Glossy shirts.Glossy crystals.
Glossy parties.
Glossy interiors. Glossy lives.

Brown Pine Siberian Larch Raw Charm
12048 - VGL 12051 - VGL 12077- VGL
New! New! New!

Fresh White Glacial White Satin Pink Parrot Green
11001 - VGL 11003 - VGL 11017 - VGL 11037 - VGL
|
]
II"
Viking Yellow Tomato Red Shy Cherry California Blue Ultimate Black Twilight Banana Wood Manhatton Banana Wood Cherry Mahogany Arctic Wood
11046 - VGL 11050 - VGL 11025 - VGL 11042 - VGL 11015 - VGL 12104 - VGL 12106 - VGL 12019 - VGL 12067 - VGL
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New!

Rustic Walnut Yadan Black Wood Dark Walnut

12060 - VGL 12065 - VGL 12057 - VGL
New! New!

Blackish Greenhill Nut Sunlesh Greenhill Nut Moldau Acacia

12094 - VGL 12095- VGL 12070 - VGL

Let your imagination loose on your laminates.
Allow us to customize your world with our collection of laminates
with digital impressions. Or design your own laminate and share
it with us - it can be an image or any other design. We will help
you convert your imagination into reality on our laminates.

Autumn Drape 01-VDG Ripe Berry 07-VDG
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Liana 04-VDG Leaf drops 06-VDG

Designs shown above are not in actual proportion.

Floral Damask 08-VDG Spring 03-VDG

Alpha Jar 05-VDG Silver Hive 02-VDG
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Be it through its old world charm or its modern day charisma,
wood has the unmitigated ability to uplift the aura surrounding any space.
Get ready to give your interiors a woody high with this range of wooden laminates
in a variety of grains and hues, patterns and textures, intricacies and finishes.
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Siberian Larch 12051 - VSD
Ulmus Procera 12050 - VSD

Cedar Rich 12052 - VSD
Bright EIm 12049 - VSD

VSD

Brown Pine 12048 -
Black Pine 12013 - VSD

VSD

Evergreen Ash 12047 - VSD

Laramine Pine 12012




Rincon Wood 12097 - VSD

-VSD

Olde Rincon 12096

-VSD

Arctic Rincon Wood 12098

Arctic Wood 12067 - VSD

Yadan Black Wood 12065 - VSD

Yadan Wood 12063 - VSD
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Milltown Nelson 12101 - VSD

Durango Elegent Wood 12089 - VSD

Finesse Elegent 12100 - VSD Summer Nelson 12102 - VSD

Cabin Nelson 12099 - VSD




Ash Oak 12028 - VSD

Dark Oak 12036 - VSD
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Sonoma Oak 12030 - VSD Angel Oak 12033 -VSD Classical Oak 12034 - VSD Crouch Oak 12035 - VSD Spring Oak 12026 - VSD

|
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Clover Oak 12086 - VSD New! Pulter Oak 12085 - VSD New! Raw Charm 12077 - VSD Canyon Coastal Olive 12062 - VSD
Diva Leather Oak 12107 - VSD Canyon Oak 12027 - VSD Canyon Monument Oak 12032 - VSD Lime Abaca 12037 - VSD Banane Abaca 12064 - VSD
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Wood Oak 12029 - VSD

Country Oak 12068 - VSD

Brentwood Oak 12031 - VSD

Canadian Oak 12069 - VSD

Crimean Beach 12002 - VSD

Intal Beach 12006 - VSD Golden Beech 12003 - VSD

Oriental Beech 12004 - VSD

II:'_ !'llllillul mry

Iconic Beach 12103 - VSD

TR

Autumn Beech 12005 - VSD
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Legal Mahogany 12021 - VSD

Cuban Mahogany 12018 - VSD

Cherry Mahogany 12019 - VSD

61/62

Sandy Teak Allover 12090 - VSD

Dim Teak Allover 12092 - VSD

Tropical Teak 12008 - VSD

Classic Teak 12015 - VSD

Dust Teak Allover 12091 - VSD




Eastern Walnut 12058 - VSD

Mineral Red 12046 - VSD

Snow Wellow 12066 - VSD

Dark Walnut 12057 - VSD

Rustic Walnut 12060 - VSD

Bleached Walnut 12055 - VSD Black Walnut 12059 - VSD
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Mineral Ash 12043 - VSD Mineral Brown 12044 - VSD

Canyon Apple 12045 - VSD Manitoba Willow 12061 - VSD
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Wyoming Maple 12024 - VSD Thunder Mapple 12025 - VSD Cherry Bossom 12016 - VSD Sibiu Larch 12014 - VSD Omaha Cherry 12020 - VSD
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Oregon Maple 12022 - VSD Dark Takoj 12054 - VSD Endecott Pear 12007 - VSD Moldau Acacia 12070 - VSD Brown Tokaj 12053 - VSD
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European Ash 12009 - VSD White Wenge 12038 - VSD

Colossal Wenge 12042 - VSD

Rustic Wenge 12040 - VSD African Rose Wood 12039 - VSD

Carya Pine 12011 - VSD

Wenge Royale 12041 - VSD
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Vesuv Marble 10003 - VSD

Colosseo Marble 10005 - VSD Travertin Marble 10004 - VSD Brooklyin Marble 10001 - VSD Tivoli Marble 10002 - VSD
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Blazing Stone 12075 - VSD
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Aged Grace 12073 - VSD

Wild Stone 12076 - VSD
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Aged Mystery 12074 - VSD

Brushed Steel 12959 - VMT

Copper 12954 - VMT

Blue 12953 - VMT

Gold 12955 - VMT

Red 12952 - VMT

Siver Criss Crose 12957 - VMT

Bronze Criss Cross 12958 - VMT
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Solo. Colours .

Mist White Breeze Skylark Lake Blue Dodger Blue Brillient Blue California Blue Cherry Brown Petal Purple
11005 - V5D 11038 - VSD 11039 - VSD 11040 - VSD 11062 - VSD 11041 -VSD 11042 -VSD 11024 -VSD 11052 -VSD
v I
=
Fresh White Off White Glacial White Mysore Ivory Baby Powder Mint Cream Apricot Aqua Blue Medium Sea Green  Lovender Syringa Vulgaris Hooker Green Esteem Pink Sherbet Wild Strawberry
11001 - VSD 11002 - VSD 11003 - VSD 11004 - VSD 11061 - VSD 11060 - VSD 11007 - VSD 11070-VSD 11069 - VSD 11044 - VSD 11053 -VSD 11054 -VSD 11035-VSD 11067 - VSD 11068 - VSD
Peach Soft Cranberry Rain Storm Dim Grey Harbor Brown Toasted Brown Earth Brown Fruit Green Bitter Lime Budgreen Parrot Green Monsoon Green Apple Green Amazon Moss Calpoly Pomana
11006 - VSD 11022 -VSD 11014-VSD 11058 -VSD 11020-VSD 11021 -VSD 11026 - VSD 11029 -VSD 11057 -VSD 11036 -VSD 11037 -VSD 11032-VSD 11031-VSD 11033-VSD Green 11055 - VSD
Smoke Cadet Grey Almond Beige Cinnamon Khakhi 11056 Rich Coral Tabasco Rumba Orange Golden Bark Satin Pink Carnation Viking Yellow Canary Yellow Orange Brust Creamy White
11008 - VSD 11013 -VSD 11018-VSD 11019-VSD -VSD 11023 -VSD 11049 -VSD 11048 -VSD 11030-VSD 11017 -VSD 11016 -VSD 11046 - VSD 11064 -VSD 11047 -VSD 11066 - VSD
Deep Grey Barnwood Google Grey City Shadow Battleship Coffe Beans Carbon Brown Cadmium Yellow Fuzzy Wuzzy Tomato Red Shy Cherry Mystery Green Midnight Navy Ultimate Black
11009 - VSD 11010-VSD 11059 -VSD 11011-VSD 11012-VSD 11027 -VSD 11028 - VSD 11063 -VSD 11065 -VSD 11050-VSD 11025 -VSD 11034-VSD 11043 -VSD 11015-VSD
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DESIGNSPACE

1 -

AN EXCLUSIVE SHOWROOM
FOR A WIDE RANGE OF LAMINATES AND MORE.
CERTAINLY, A PIECE OF ART IN ITSELF.
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Walk through the corridors of DESIGN SPACE.

And you can actually imagine how your home is going
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to look with our offerings. We have all the settings,
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|
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concepts and design themes laid out here.

]

See, appreciate, desire for.

CHANDIGARH LUDHIANA
DSS-101, Sector 5, Royal Decors, B-XX-1854,
MDC, Panchkula Maharaj Nagar, Near Circuit house Road,
Call: 0172 462358, 9888888358 Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana.
Call: 99151-51756, 99156-34256

AMRITSAR

Shop No. 36, JAIPUR

Fatehgarh Churian Road, S.V.Agencies, 15-Bichun Bagh,
Near Life Kare Hospital, S.C.Road,Jaipur-302001
Amritsar-143001 Call: 0141-4016271

call: 9815595771, 9888262877

OPENING SOON AT
- DELHI - DHARMSHALA - JAMMU - KARNAL - PATHANKOT - PINJORE
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Technical Data Sheet

Properties

Thickness
Resistance to immersion in boiling water
a) Mass increase %, Max.
b) Thickness increase %, Max.
c) Appearance Grade, Min.
Resistance to surface wear Rev. Min.
Resistance to dry heat at 180°C
a) Appearance:Gloss Grade, Min.
b) Appearance: Others Grade, Min.
(L)%, Max.
Dimensional stability at 20°C
(T)%, Max.

Dimensional stability at elevated (L)%, Max.

temperature (T)%, Max

Resistance to impact by small
diameter ball

N,Min.
Resistance to scratching N,Min.
Resistance to staining:

a) Group 1&2 Grade, Min.
b) Group3&4 Grade, Min.
Resistance to cigarette burns Grade, Min.
Resistance to cracking Grade, Min.

Resistance to steam Grade, Min.

Resistance to colour change in

a) Xenon arc light Grade, Min.

b) Enclosed Carbon Arc Light Grade, Min.

Specified Value

BSEN438

Typical
Violam Value

AVAILABILITY

Unless mentioned otherwise, the designs would be available in

suede finish and a standard size of 1220 mm X 2440 mm (4’ X 8’)

Upon special request and after confirmation from our factory, other
finishes, namely matte and gloss, can be made available.

The ‘*' symbol is meant for designs that are also available in the
size of 1300 mm X 3050 mm.

Violam Laminates are also available in post-forming format.
We recommend metal laminates only for vertical application.

The thickness of our laminates for the domestic market are 1.0 mm
and 1.5 mm. For the export market, the thickness varies with
requirement.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Before bonding, always ensure that you level the surface and free it
from oil, moisture, grease, dust and other contaminants.

Use Violam adhesive for better bonding. Stir it well before use.
The bond will become weaker if you add water to any adhesive.

Do not cut at 90° angle to avoid cracks. And round off corners after
fixing the laminate.

Once tackiness is achieved (it may take 20-40 minutes, depending
on the prevalent atmospheric conditions on the site), the laminate
should be placed on the surface, accurately aligned and pressed
down firmly to ensure proper bonding.

During alignment and pressing, no air gap or air bubbles should
remain between the surface and the laminate.

Keep the pasted portion under sufficient pressure for a period of 6
to12 hours, for proper bonding. The rate of drying may vary
according to the surface and atmosphere.

Use soft soap solution for cleaning.

vielam

DECORATIVE LAMINATES

PRODUCT RANGE

Decorative Laminates

Post Forming Laminates

Smart Board (White Marker Board)

Metallic Laminates

Compact Laminates

UniCore Laminates

Fire-Retardant Laminates

Exterior Grade Laminates

Industrial Laminates

Adhesives




